Ф55
Fixed Round
MOOD DOWNLIGHT
IP Rating:
Optics:
UGR:
CRI:
Lifetime:

2553
638
284
160
102
71
0.32
0.65
0.97
1.29
1.61
1.94
D(m)
10W Ra98 3000K  36°
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
6W                         405                         24°                 MFL5506W-30N24-W
6W                         422                         36°                 MFL5506W-30N36-W
6W                         407                         50°                 MFL5506W-30N50-W
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
8W                         480                          24°                 MFL5508W-30N24-W
8W                         498                          36°                 MFL5508W-30N36-W
8W                         473                          50°                 MFL5508W-30N50-W
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
10W                      550                           24°                 MFL5510W-30N24-W
10W                      574                           36°                 MFL5510W-30N36-W
10W                      566                           50°                 MFL5510W-30N50-W
DuraGreen project:
Edra Showroom
MOOD
MOOD light fittings, stylishly designed with trendy colors and high-quality materials,